Division of Corporations 12/20/24, 8:3 ons

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240004181493)))



H24000418149348C0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

		To: Division of Corporations	
	æ	Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: 2 Account Name : ZIMMERMAN, KISER, & SUTCLIFFE, P.A.	EC 20
$\bigcirc$		Account Name : ZIMMERMAN, KISER, & SUTCLIFFE, P.A.	PH D
11	எ	2 2 2 Phone : (407)425-7010	
	ÅÅ		10 10 10
	$\circ$		• ·
A1	ŝ		
	050	annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.•	•
CET.	5624	Los Email Address: corporate@zkslaw.com	

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN THE VILLAGE MHC, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu C

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY DEC 2 6 2024

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

.

.

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

#### D. SCOTT BAKER, ESQUIRE

Name of Person

ZIMMERMAN, KISER & SUTCLIFFE, P.A.

Firm/Company

315 E ROBINSON STREET, SUITE 600

Address

ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801

City/State and Zip Code

#### RegisteredAgent@ZKSRAServices.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jessica Snyder, Corporate Paralegal	407 425-7010
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the followi	ing amount:
S25 Filing Fee S30 Filing Fee &	🗍 \$55 Filing Fee & 👘 \$60 Filing Fee

■\$25 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee &	□ \$55 Filing Fee &	□ \$60 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			Certified Copy

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

• •

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate na must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") 6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>	う	SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)		
MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)         Enter new mailing address, if applicable:         (Mailing address         MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)         2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is:         M24000012779         3. Jurisdiction of its organization:         DELAWARE         4. Date authorized to do business in Florida:         OCTOBER 7, 2024         5. New name of the limited liability company:         N/A         (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate namust contain "Limited Liability Company." "LLC" or "LLC."         6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the name of the new</u>	A. 20	ame of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of <b>THE VILLAGE MHC, LLC</b>		
MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)         Enter new mailing address, if applicable:         (Mailing address         MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)         2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is:         M24000012779         3. Jurisdiction of its organization:         DELAWARE         4. Date authorized to do business in Florida:         OCTOBER 7, 2024         5. New name of the limited liability company:         N/A         (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate namust contain "Limited Liability Company." "LLC" or "LLC."         6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the name of the new</u>	PH 1.	new principal office address, if applicable: N/A		
Enter new mailing address. It applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M24000012779 3. Jurisdiction of its organization: DELAWARE 4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: OCTOBER 7, 2024 5. New name of the limited liability company: N/A (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C." or "LLC." (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name use contain "Limited Liability Company." "L.L.C." or "LLC." 6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>		<u>cipal office address</u> T BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
<ol> <li>Jurisdiction of its organization: DELAWARE</li> <li>Date authorized to do business in Florida: OCTOBER 7, 2024</li> <li>SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)</li> <li>New name of the limited liability company: N/A (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C." or "LLC."</li> <li>(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name unavailability Company." "L.L.C." or "LLC."</li> <li>If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u></li> </ol>		new mailing address, if applicable:	(Mailing address	
<ul> <li>4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: OCTOBER 7, 2024</li> <li>SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)</li> <li>5. New name of the limited liability company: N/A (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C." or "LLC."</li> <li>(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate na must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC."</li> <li>6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u></li> </ul>		e Florida document number of this limited liability company is: <u>M24000012779</u>	2. The Florida document n	
<ul> <li>4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: OCTOBER 7, 2024</li> <li>SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)</li> <li>5. New name of the limited liability company: N/A (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C." or "LLC."</li> <li>(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate na must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC."</li> <li>6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u></li> </ul>		risdiction of its organization:	<ol> <li>Jurisdiction of its orgar</li> </ol>	
<ul> <li>SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)</li> <li>5. New name of the limited liability company: N/A (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C." or "LLC."</li> <li>(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate na must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.")</li> <li>6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u></li> </ul>		ate authorized to do business in Florida: OCTOBER 7, 2024	<ol> <li>Date authorized to do b</li> </ol>	
copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate na must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") 6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>	`)	FION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)	SECTION II (5-9 comple	
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new	a ame	of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate nam	copy of the written consen	
registered agent and or the new registered office address here:		mending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> ered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	5. If amending the register registered agent and or the	
Name of New Registered Agent: N/A		N/A		
New Registered Office Address: N/A		21/4		
Enter Florida Street Address		Enter Florida Street Address	were registered office (unitss)	
Florida		, Florida		
Cuy Zip Code		Cuy Zip Code		

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction: N/A

• •

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

MGR			
	GMF Side Car Holdings II, LLC	315 E Robinson St Ste 600	■ Add
		Orlando, FL 32801	
MGR	GMF Group FL Portfolio IV, LLC	315 E Robinson St Ste 600	🗖 Add
		Orlando, FL 32801	<b>E</b> Remove
			🖾 Add
			□Remove
		<u> </u>	🗆 Add
			Remove
			🗆 Add
<ol> <li>Attached is a aforemention jurisdiction u</li> </ol>	ecertificate, if required: no more than 90 and amendment(s), duly authenticated by under the law of which this entity is organ D. Scott Baker, Esq, Authorized Typed or prin	days old, evidencing the the official having custody of records in mized. Button the authorized representative I Representative ited name of signce	PILED PH I: 13

Filing Fee: \$25.00